
CORPORATION & SUB-COMMITTEE MEETING DATES 2024-25 

Wed 23/10/24 
@ External Venue 
8.30am-4.30pm 

SEARCH, CURRICULUM Chairs 
Month STRATEGY DAY GOVERNANCE & Strategic CORPORATION FINANCE & Committee 

REMUNERATION Transformation RESOURCES AUDIT & RISK QUALITY 
ASSURANCE 

Sept Mon 09/09/24 Mon 23/09/24 Wed 11/09/24 Wed 11/09/24 Mon 02/09/24 
2024 @ HC @ UC @ RC @ RC Online 

5.30 – 6.30pm 5.30 – 6.30pm 5.30 – 6.30pm 6.30 – 7.30pm 5.30 – 6.30pm 

Oct Tue 08/10/24 Thu 03/10/24 
2024 @ UC @ Online 

5.30 – 7.30pm 5.30 – 7.30pm 
Nov Mon 04/11/24 Wed 20/11/24 Thu 21/11/24 Mon 18/11/24 
2024 @ Online @ Online @ Online Online 

5.30 – 6.30pm 5:30 - 7:00pm 5.30 – 7:00pm 5.30 – 6.30pm 

Dec Tue 10/12/24 Thu 05/12/24 
2024 @ RC @ Hill 

5.30 – 8.00pm 5.30 – 7.30pm 
Jan Mon 27/01/25 Mon 20/01/25 
2025 @ Online Online 

5.30 – 6.30pm 5.30 – 6.30pm 
Feb Mon 03/02/25 
2025 @ RC 

5.30 – 6.30pm 
Mar Tue 25/03/25 Wed 12/03/25 Wed 12/03/25 Thu 13/03/25 Mon 31/03/25 
2025 @ HH @ UC @ UC @ UC Online 

5.30 – 7.30pm 5.15 – 6:15pm 6.45 – 7:45pm 5.30 – 7.30pm 5.30 – 6.30pm 
Apr Wed 30/04/25 

@ TBC 
8.30am - 4.30pm 

2025 

May Mon 19/05/25 Tue 13/05/25 Thu 08/05/25 
2025 @ UC @ RC @ UC 

5.30 – 6.30pm 5.30 – 7.30pm 5.30 – 7.30pm 

Jun Wed 04/06/25 Wed 25/06/25 Wed 25/06/25 Mon 23/06/25 
2025 @ UC @ Online @ Online Online 

5.30 – 6.30pm 6.45 – 7:45pm 5.15 – 6.15pm 5.30 – 6.30pm 
Jul Tue 08/07/25 

2025 @ UC 
5.30 – 7.30pm 
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